Category

SENIOR GAME AWARDS

Master Senior - 50-54

MASTER SENIOR 55 TO 59
MASTER SENIOR 55 TO 59

MASTER SENIOR 60 TO 64
MASTER SENIOR 60 TO 64

MASTER SENIOR 65 TO 69
MASTER SENIOR 65 TO 69
MASTER SENIOR 65 TO 69

MASTER SENIOR 70 TO 74
MASTER SENIOR 70 TO 74
MASTER SENIOR 70 TO 74
MASTER SENIOR 70 TO 74

MASTER SENIOR 85 TO 89

MASTER SENIOR 95 TO 99

MASTER SENIOR50 TO 55

Master SENIOR 60 TO 64

MASTER SENIOR 55 TO 60

Master SENIOR 65TO 69
Master SENIOR 65TO 69

Master SENIOR 60 TO 64

MASTER SENIOR 65 TO 69
MASTER SENIOR 65 TO 69

MASTER SENIOR 70

MASTER SENIOR 60

MASTER SENOR 70

MASTER SENIOR

Kind

Compound

Compound
Compound

Compound
Compound

COMPOUND
COMPOUND
COMPOUND

COMPOUND
COMPOUND
COMPOUND
COMPOUND

COMPOUND
COMPOUND
COMPOUND
Compound
RECURVE

Recurve
Recurve

Barebow

BAREBOW
BAREBOW

COMPOUND

CROSSBOW
CROSSBOW

CROSSBOW

M/F

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

Male
Male

Male

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Placed Name

1st Terry Colin

1st JIM KOPPENHAVER
2nd RICHARD KOVITCH

1ST GEORGE KLINGER
2ND  RICHARD RAZZINO
1ST ED FEESE

2ND  LARRY WALKER

3RD  CHARLES GALUSHA
1ST RON WALKER

2ND  GLENN SHUEY

3RD  STAN LENHART

4TH ROBIN DEVONO

1ST JOE Sharpani

1ST CHARLES EDWARDS
1ST G.CHRISTINE REIMB(

1st Elizabeth Galusha

1ST SHARADA BHAT
1ST RICHARD KOLAWSKI
2ND  Jack Wagner

1st RAY BABASH

1ST JACK THORPE

2ND  JERRY GRONCHICK
1ST JIM ROBERTS

1ST TERRY BUTLER
1ST CONNIE STEVENS
1ST ODRUN STEVENS

score

880

883
833

812
782

873
853
823

863
856
834
826

711

552

799

845

532

744
621

610

656
622

817

864

771

845






